
State of Arkansas 
State Central Services Fund Analysis 

As of September 30, 2012 

Beginning Fund Balance $ 12,934,325.71 
Outlawed Warrants $ 10,731 .00 
Prior Year Cancelled Warrants 1,176.00 
Prior Year Refunds to Expenditure 16,145.26 
Prior Year Revenue/Fees 2,322,840.59 

Total Prior Year Adjustments 2,350,892.85 

Adjusted Balance $ $ 15,285,218.56 

Receipts INet Transfers : 
General Revenue Fees $ 28,776.321 .22 
Additional General Revenue Fee 4,316,448.18 
l ocal Sales & Use Tax Fees - 3% 5,342,623.34 
Special Revenue Fees - 3% 7,208.164.07 
Special Revenue Fees - 1.5% 536.707.73 
Additional Special Revenue Fee 1.156,097.23 
Special Revenue Specified 4,408,836.13 
Other Revenues 3.104,169.14 
TAS Transfer In 19,300.95 
Transfers In 24,430.333.50 
Transfers Out ~17 ,643 , 912 .06~ 

Net Receipts I Transfers $ 61 ,655,089.43 

Net Available for Disbursement $ 76,940,307.99 

Disbursements 
Expenditures 

July $ (26.436.925.14) 
August (24 .361 .60427) 
September (24.984.156.75) 
October 0.00 
November 0.00 
December 0.00 
January 0.00 
February 0.00 
March 0.00 
April 0.00 
May 0.00 
June 0.00 

Total YTD Expenditures $ (75,782 .686.16) 

Payroll Funding Timing Difference $ 0.00 

Total Disbursements $ (75 ,782,686.16) 

Transfer from Budget Stabilization Trust 0.00 
Net Transfer from/(to) AGA 0.00 
Transfer from MMF Merit Adjust 0.00 
Transfer from MCF 47,238,688.18 
Auditor - Revenue Stabilization 0.00 
loans From Budget Stabilization Trust 73.702,282.13 
Repayment to Budget Stabilization Trust $ (73.702.282.13) $ 

Net Other Transfers 47,238,688.18 

Ending Balance $ $ 48,396,310.01 
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STATE CENTRAL SERVICES 
EXPENDITURE DETAIL BY AGENCY 

FY2013 

RUpprOpO'tlonI Monthly YTO Total 

AutIIorQed Carry Forward Budgeted ElpenditUres Elpenditures R'malnlng 

Ag. ncy Name Appropriation AppropriJilion Amount 913012012 9I30I2012 6\Odgtt 

AdlTWllslratNeQfficeoltneCourb $ 12977.26900 S $ 13096.6'334 S 825,29738 S 2.7500139819 S 10,34221515 
Arkansas Senate 

Arkansas State Claims COIT'ITlIHIOn 

AudllOJ 01 State 

Bureau of Leg,slabve Researc:h/Ol~rslng 0Ir1Olf 

CommoSS!Or1ef of State lands 

Court of Appeals 

Department of F,naoce and Admln"lrabOn 

Management Servas D,YISoon 

Revenue DIVIsion 

Subtotal 

D,VISion of legisla~ve Audit 

Govemot's ManslOfl 

Hoose of Repre~lallVH 

Office of Prosecutor Coordinator 

Office of the Anomey Genefal 

Offioe 01 the Governor 
Office 01 the L.ieulenan\ Gcwernor 

Offlce of the Trea$Ul'er 

PublIC Delendef 

Seaetary 0/ State 

Supreme COurt 

TOTAL 

Ln.: 

Re\lel'$lO!lS 

AdJusled Budget 

Projected Income 
Projected Expenditures 
(Defici t)/Surplus 

4 os. 497 00 

606 53800 

28381.80700 

'8833,200 00 

3499,48900 

4.227,09100 

61.205,65300 

99,174.925.00 

160.380.57800 

39,399,43200 

1.083,1 4800 

6,871 ,53900 

1.011 ,37900 

15.363.26500 

5850,01700 

37999100 

406127800 

23,0014 57800 

18,198 346 00 

4360.1-'300 

2400000 00 

3,000 000 00 

~52Jl1J.~5.00 S _____ .5...40!lJl01l.00 

$313 ,366,588.38 
$ (302 ,018,725,70) 
$ 11 ,347,862.68 

! 

! 

• 

6 449 49700 85854 07 272.04025 

574 73300 41266 54 13807653 

2851141450 3797.252&4 9.09001789 

1883320000 646,29368 2,90535704 

352286700 227,12464 683,85163 

424306500 291 ,204 20 859.53952 

54,231,74 175 5.116,601 32 1532344206 

98,996,000 35 6.250,05075 20,994,077 92 

153,227.74210 11,368.652 07 36.317,51998 

39,4 12,294 56 2,326,091 30 6726,677 12 

97287200 56,39247 2.1.164 28 

932 1,53900 11638947 493.59289 

9-4 7 334 00 65,03529 250.890 14 

14.379,048 71 1,067,81357 3458,59289 

5265.97000 328498 06 921.78137 

371 41700 26,15330 75,64564 

4072 58000 253,033 59 797.8 1254 

22.72698800 1.708.71786 5211164074 

18.530.89775 1275.781 10 3.72482774 

.. 39545625 273.28532 85103958 

M8 855 349 21 $ 24984 156 75 ! 15 182§86 18 

(54 392 037 75) 

294,463,311.46 

Note Buc1geted may e~ceed Authorized due to Pay Ptan holdIng and tile processmg of MarketIng & Red,strobution proceeds Revenue D,yISIQ(I Reappropnal00n has been 
blocked due to project compIellOn 
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6.177 45675 

43865647 

1942139661 

15,927,64296 

2.839.03537 

3,383.52548 

38.i08,m 89 

78,001 ,922 43 

118910,22212 

32665,817 44 

731,48772 

882794611 

898,44386 

1092045582 

434418863 

295.571 16 

3.274 767 46 

17.507.14726 

1.806,27001 

3.54441667 
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